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200 88. 2
199 87.9
198 87.6 1 1
197 87.2
196 86.9
195 86.5
194 86.2
193 85.8
192 85.5
191 85.2
190 84.8
189 84.5
188 84.1
187 83.8
186 83. 4 2 1
185 83. 1 3 2
184 82.7
183 82. 4
182 82. 1 5 1
181 81.7
180 81.4 6 3
179 81.0 9 2
178 80.7 11 1
177 80.3 12 5
176 80.0 17 2
175 79.7 19 1
174 79.3 20 7
173 79.0 27 2
172 78.6 29 6
171 78.3 35 5
170 77.9 40 4
169 77.6 44 5
168 77.3 49 11
167 76.9 60 13
166 76. 6 73 23
165 76.2 96 15
164 75.9 111 18
163 75.5 129 28
162 75.2 157 34
161 74.8 191 33
160 74.5 224 35
159 74.2 259 32
158 73.8 291 45
157 73.5 336 53
156 73. 1 389 52
155 72.8 441 55
154 72. 4 496 80
153 72. 1 576 72
152 71.8 648 86
151 71.4 734 93

BR | REME| B & #
150 71.1 8217 106
149 70.7 933 112
148 70. 4 1045 137
147 70.0 1182 135
146 69.7 1317 160
145 69.3 1477 172
144 69.0 1649 181
143 68.7 1830 182
142 68.3 2012 220
141 68.0 2232 210
140 67.6 2442 232
139 67.3 2674 242
138 66.9 2916 261
137 66. 6 3177 296
136 66.3 3473 323
135 65.9 3796 294
134 65. 6 4090 323
133 65.2 4413 385
132 64.9 4798 3569
131 64.5 51567 398
130 64.2 556565 410
129 63.8 5965 425
128 63.5 6390 473
127 63.2 6863 459
126 62.8 7322 496
125 62.5 7818 489
124 62.1 8307 523
123 61.8 8830 676
122 61.4 9406 550
121 61.1 9956 629
120 60.8 10585 679
119 60. 4 11264 588
118 60.1 118562 7056
117 59.7 125567 682
116 59. 4 13239 733
115 59.0 13972 739
114 58.7 14711 760
113 58. 4 15471 710
112 58.0 16241 748
111 57.17 16989 805
110 57.3 17794 833
109 57.0 18627 899
108 56. 6 195626 871
107 56.3 20397 869
106 55.9 21266 866
105 55. 6 22132 903
104 55.3 23035 922
103 54.9 23957 903
102 54.6 24860 961
101 54.2 25821 939

BR|REME| B & A B
100 53.9 26760 916
99 53.5 27676 986
98 53.2 28662 957
97 52.9 29619 1001
96 52.5 30620 972
95 52.2 31592 1042
94 51.8 32634 1054
93 51.5 33688 963
92 51.1 34651 1022
91 50.8 35673 1006
90 50. 4 36679 968
89 50.1 37647 997
88 49 .8 38644 1022
87 49 .4 39666 969
86 49 .1 40635 10056
85 48 .17 41640 944
84 48 .4 42584 922
83 48.0 43506 971
82 47.17 44477 933
81 47. 4 45410 955
80 47.0 46365 853
79 46.17 47218 885
78 46.3 48103 894
117 46.0 48997 854
76 45. 6 49851 873
75 45.3 50724 852
74 44.9 51576 834
73 44.6 52410 843
72 44.3 53253 812
71 43.9 54065 788
70 43.6 54853 765
69 43 .2 55618 762
68 42.9 56380 176
67 42.5 57156 172
66 42.2 57928 736
65 41.9 58664 690
64 41.5 59354 659
63 41.2 60013 685
62 40.8 60698 586
61 40.5 61284 622
60 40. 1 61906 587
59 39.8 62493 590
58 39.5 63083 548
57 39.1 63631 509
56 38.8 64140 652
55 38. 4 64692 534
54 38.1 65226 481
53 37.17 65707 622
52 37. 4 66229 621
51 37.0 66750 443

BR | REME| B #
50 36.7 67193 452
49 36. 4 67645 420
48 36.0 68065 394
47 35.7 68459 380
46 35.3 68839 359
45 35.0 69198 372
44 34.6 69570 339
43 34.3 69909 326
42 34.0 70235 316
41 33.6 70551 302
40 33.3 708563 299
39 32.9 71162 293
38 32.6 71445 288
37 32.2 71733 239
36 31.9 71972 210
35 31.5 72182 258
34 31.2 72440 228
33 30.9 72668 202
32 30.5 72870 195
31 30.2 73065 170
30 29.8 73235 183
29 29.5 73418 170
28 29.1 73588 131
27 28.8 73719 137
26 28.5 738566 139
25 28 .1 73995 123
24 27.8 74118 103
23 27. 4 74221 109
22 27.1 74330 75
21 26.17 74405 81
20 26. 4 74486 71
19 26.0 745567 62
18 25.17 74619 69
17 25. 4 74688 58
16 25.0 74746 53
15 24.17 74799 41
14 24.3 74840 34
13 24.0 74874 33
12 23.6 74907 31
11 23.3 74938 21
10 23.0 74959 18

9 22.6 74977 13
8 22.3 74990 14
7 21.9 75004 4
6 21.6 75008 10
5 21.2 75018 1
4 20.9 75019 7
3 20.5 75026 3
2 20.2 75029 4
1 19.9 75033 1
0 19.5 75034 31
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R | FEME| B & #
110 78.8 1 2
109 78.2 3 1
108 17.17 4 1
107 77.1
106 76.5 5 3
105 76.0 8 1
104 75. 4 9 3
103 74.9 12 15
102 74.3 217 16
101 73.17 43 28
100 73.2 71 32
99 72.6 103 53
98 72.1 156 63
97 71.5 219 73
96 70.9 292 81
95 70.4 373 151
94 69.8 524 158
93 69.3 682 211
92 68.7 893 245
91 68.2 1138 273
90 67.6 1411 3756
89 67.0 1786 455
88 66.5 2241 456
87 65.9 2697 524
86 65. 4 3221 584
85 64.8 3805 684
84 64.2 4489 732
83 63.7 5221 765
82 63.1 5986 9056
81 62.6 6891 949
80 62.0 7840 999
79 61.5 8839 1056
78 60.9 9895 1209
117 60.3 11104 1193
76 59.8 12297 1294
75 59.2 13591 13563
74 58.7 14944 1379
73 58. 1 16323 14156
712 57.5 17738 15630
71 57.0 19268 1611
70 56.4 20779 1487
69 55.9 22266 1623
68 55.3 23789 1601
67 54.7 25390 1636
66 54.2 27026 16256
65 53.6 28651 1622
64 53.1 30273 1639
63 52.5 31912 1634
62 52.0 33546 1589
61 51.4 35135 1649

BR | REME| B & #
60 50.8 36784 1558
59 50.3 38342 1662
58 49 .7 39894 15856
57 49.2 41479 1549
56 48. 6 43028 1509
55 48. 0 44537 1400
54 47.5 45937 1382
53 46.9 47319 1402
52 46. 4 48721 1304
51 45. 8 50025 1375
50 45.3 51400 1214
49 44.7 52614 1281
48 44 .1 53895 1210
47 43. 6 551056 1269
46 43.0 56374 1068
45 42.5 57442 1092
44 41.9 58534 10256
43 41.3 59559 1034
42 40. 8 60593 873
41 40. 2 61466 976
40 39.7 62442 878
39 39.1 63320 807
38 38.56 64127 766
37 38.0 64893 732
36 37. 4 65625 695
35 36.9 66320 732
34 36.3 67052 570
33 35. 8 67622 610
32 35.2 68232 578
31 34.6 68810 539
30 34.1 69349 531
29 33.56 69880 491
28 33.0 70371 460
217 32. 4 70831 427
26 31.8 71258 411
25 31.3 71669 378
24 30.7 72047 3561
23 30.2 72398 292
22 29.6 72690 293
21 29 .1 72983 240
20 28.5 73223 275
19 27.9 73498 194
18 27. 4 73692 209
17 26.8 73901 137
16 26.3 74038 192
15 25.17 74230 124
14 25. 1 74354 144
13 24.6 74498 75
12 24.0 74573 112
11 23.56 74685 b4

BR|REME| B & A B
10 22.9 74739 79
9 22.3 74818 28
8 21.8 74846 56
7 21.2 74902 18
6 20.7 74920 45
5 20.1 74965 9
4 19.6 74974 34
3 19.0
2 18.4 75008 12
1 17.9
0 17.3 75020 45

R | FEME| B & #
50 83.2 1 5
49 82.1 6 8
48 81.0 14 10
47 79.9 24 28
46 78.8 52 51
45 17.17 103 716
44 76.6 179 132
43 75.5 311 175
42 74.5 486 2569
41 73. 4 745 293
40 72.3 1038 416
39 71.2 1454 462
38 70.1 1916 582
37 69.0 2498 678
36 67.9 3176 7456
35 66. 8 3921 823
34 65.8 4744 1017
33 64.7 5761 1126
32 63.6 6887 1390
31 62.5 8271 1426
30 61.4 9703 1758
29 60.3 11461 1729
28 59.2 13190 1896
217 58.2 15086 1990
26 57.1 17076 2268
25 56.0 19344 2432
24 54.9 21776 2600
23 53.8 24376 2638
22 52.7 27014 2900
21 51.6 29914 2936
20 50.5 32850 3116
19 49.5 356966 3134
18 48. 4 39100 3089
17 47.3 42189 3010
16 46.2 45199 3150
15 45 .1 48349 2924
14 44.0 51273 2886
13 42.9 54159 2648
12 41.8 56807 2514
11 40. 8 59321 2370
10 39.7 61691 2212
9 38.6 63903 1910
8 37.56 65813 1800

7 36. 4 67613 1643
6 35.3 69256 1432
5 34.2 70688 1218
4 33.2 71906 1044
3 32.1 72950 771
2 31.0 73721 589
1 29.9 74310 332
0 28.8 74642 423




R | FEME| B & #
40 88. 1 1 2
39 86.8 3 1
38 85.5 4 6
37 84.2 10 5
36 82.9 15 15
35 81.6 30 15
34 80.3 45 37
33 79.0 82 47
32 17.17 129 74
31 76.4 203 132
30 75.1 335 209
29 73.8 544 261
28 72.5 805 403
27 71.2 1208 569
26 69.9 1777 680
25 68. 6 2457 934
24 67.3 3391 1049
23 66. 0 4440 1384
22 64.7 5824 1512
21 63. 4 7336 19568
20 62.1 9294 1794
19 60.8 11088 2426
18 59.5 135614 2122
17 58.2 15636 2938
16 56.9 185674 2400
15 55. 6 20974 3144
14 54.3 24118 2599
13 53.0 267117 3165
12 51.7 29882 2680
11 50. 4 32562 3548
10 49 .1 36110 3167
9 47.8 392717 3000
8 46.5 42271 3540

7 45.2 45817 2838
6 43.9 48655 565622
5 42.6 54177 2652
4 41.3 56829 2699
3 40.0 59528 1617
2 38.7 61145 3252
1 37. 4 64397 1393
0 36. 1 65790 92756




